SHENZHEN GENERAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD

Floor 1-3, Building A, Floor 1-4, Building B, No.11 Xiantian Road, Xinsheng Community, Longgang Sub-District, Longgang District, Shenzhen, China

Date: 2024-03-08

FCC ID: 2AXEK-X18

Dear Sir/Madam,

We, SHENZHEN GENERAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. Hereby declares the following statement for Federal Communications Commission, All of these models are the same, on the same PCB, layout and circuit, the difference is the model name.:

Product name: IP camera Model no.: X18, X19, X10

Sincerely,

Jingjing Zhang

Name/Title: JING JING ZHANG/Vice General Manager

Company: SHENZHEN GENERAL TECHNOLOGY CO. ,LTD Address: Floor 1-3,Building A,Floor 1-4,Building B, No.11 Xiantian

Road, Xinsheng Community, Longgang Sub-District, Longgang

District ,Shenzhen, China

Phone: 13530016542 Fax: 0755-26509195 E-Mail: gm@grandsecu.cn